CHANNEL CUTTER fCD) “

Channel cutter, also know as a wall chaser, is a specialised

power tool used for cutting narrow grooves in walls, for

instance when laying electrical cable.

« Ready channels in one single working step saving time
and money

+ 2,400 W motor power and best rpm to channel cutting,
even the hardest materials up to 2 38” (60 mm) deep

Diamond blades are interchangeable to increase the

lifetime

Secure unique Safety Tronic and integrated PRCD-switch

No overheating and therefore no waiting time, immediate

re-start.

« Electronics for soft-start and LED-display for best
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*Optional item = Trolley:

Model
Weight (w/0 Rack) 8.19kg
Speed 7800rpm
Max Disc Thickness 3.5mm
Cut Width 9-43mm
Cut Depth 15-60mm
Lpa Sound Pressure 96dB(A)
Lwa Sound Power 107dB(A)
Vibration Measurement(Front Handle) 1m/s*
Vibration Measurement(Rear Handle) 1m/s*
Blade Diameter 185mm

Power 2400w



CHANNEL CUTTER

KE650A

Handheld wall chaser is characterized

by superior cutting ability, high stabili-

ty, comfort and dust-free operation

« ergonomical handles

« easy handling

« steppless cutting depth adjustment

« easy handling by big switches buttons

« superior cutting ability, high stability
comfort and dust-free

« perfect dust absorbition

Model
Voltage
Frequency
Input Power
Weight
Rotation Speed

Dimension

Quick and easy to use in:
« sandstone, limestone

« soft bricks and clinker
« poroton and concrete
« hard bricks

KE650A

230-240v
50-60Hz
2400w
7kg
8000rpm

480x190x150(mm)
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