







*Optional item = Trolley.	•
Model	BDN464/4
Weight (w/o Rack)	8.19kg
Speed	7800rpm
Max Disc Thickness	3.5mm
Cut Width	9-43mm
Cut Depth	15-60mm
Lpa Sound Pressure	96dB(A)
Lwa Sound Power	107dB(A)
Vibration Measurement(Front Handle)	1m/s^2
Vibration Measurement(Rear Handle)	1m/s^2
Blade Diameter	185mm
Power	2400w





Quick and easy to use in:

- · sandstone, limestone
- soft bricks and clinker
- · poroton and concrete
- hard bricks

KE650A

Handheld wall chaser is characterized by superior cutting ability, high stability, comfort and dust-free operation

- · ergonomical handles
- · easy handling
- · steppless cutting depth adjustment
- · easy handling by big switches buttons
- · superior cutting ability, high stability comfort and dust-free
- · perfect dust absorbition



Model	KE650A
Voltage	230-240v
Frequency	50-60Hz
Input Power	2400w
Weight	7kg
Rotation Speed	8000rpm
Dimension	480x190x150(mm)